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2023 Magnit Championship
Metedeconk National Golf Club

KORM FERRY'

TEE

TOUR

#1
8:00

8:23
8:34
8:46
8:57
9:09
9:20
9:32
9:43
9:55

10:06

BSHOILINK

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times
Saturday, August 19, 2023

Thomas Rosenmueller
Michael Johnson
Charles Wang

Andrew Kozan
Roger Sloan
Norman Xiong

Danny Walker
James Nicholas
Kevin Dougherty
Trent Phillips
Frankie Capan Il
Cristobal Del Solar

Pontus Nyholm
Camilo Villegas
Chase Parker
Roberto Diaz

Ben Kohles
Ashton Van Horne

Jamie Lovemark
Adrien Dumont de Chassart
T.J. Vogel

Joe Highsmith
Curtis Thompson
Rico Hoey
William Mouw
Bo Hoag

Sean O'Hair
Dalton Ward
Curtis Luck
Alejandro Tosti
Zach Bauchou
Ricky Castillo
Taylor Dickson
Josh Teater
Quade Cummins
Joey Garber

Ismaning, Germany
Birmingham, AL
Bradenton, FL

West Palm Beach, FL
Merritt, Canada

San Diego, CA
Jacksonville, FL
Scarsdale, NY
Murrieta, CA

Inman, SC
North Oaks, MN
Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Gavle, Sweden
Medellin, Colombia
Augusta, GA
Veracruz, Mexico
Cary, NC

Georgetown, KY
Jupiter, FL

Villers la Ville, Belgium
Hollywood, FL
Lakewood, WA
Boynton Beach, FL
Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Cave Creek, AZ
Columbus, OH
Lubbock, TX

St. Simons Island, GA
Perth, Australia
Rosario, Argentina

Stillwater, OK
Yorba Linda, CA
Gastonia, NC
Lexington, KY
Weatherford, OK
Sea Island, GA
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2023 Magnit Championship
Metedeconk National Golf Club

KORM FERRY'

TOUR

TEE #1
10:18

10:29
10:41
10:52
11:04
11:15
11:27
11:38
11:50
12:01

12:13

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Saturday, August 19, 2023

Michael Feagles
Sam Saunders
Jackson Suber

Chris Gotterup
Mark Anderson
Chris Naegel

Paul Peterson
Brad Hopfinger
Parker Coody
Fabian Gomez
Brian Campbell
Chandler Phillips
Brendon Jelley
Jared Wolfe

Tom Whitney
Evan Harmeling
Ryan McCormick
Nicholas Lindheim
Tim Widing

Matt Atkins

Yuto Katsuragawa
Alistair Docherty
Sudarshan Yellamaraju
Daniel Summerhays
Wilson Furr

Wil Bateman
Patrick Welch
Chan Kim
Brandon Mclver
Mac Meissner

Jeff Overton

Paul Barjon

Jacob Solomon

BSHOILINK

Scottsdale, AZ
Fort Collins, CO
Tampa, FL

Little Silver, NJ
Beaufort, SC
Wildwood, MO

St. Simons Island, GA
Charlotte, NC
Plano, TX

Chaco, Argentina
Bluffton, SC
Huntsville, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Ponte Vedra, FL
Dallas, TX

Atlantic Beach, FL
Middletown, NJ
Satellite Beach, FL

Jonkoping, Sweden
North Augusta, SC
Aichi, Japan
Vancouver, WA
Mississauga, On, Canada
Kaysville, UT

Jackson, MS
Edmonton, AB, Canada
Aliso Viejo, CA

Gilbert, AZ

Billings, MT

Dallas, TX

Evansville, IN

Dumbea, New Caledonia, France

Auburn, AL
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